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Surname Name Company Email Address ECSA No. CPD Registration No.

Brown Ken Structural Maintenance Works smsw@mweb.co.za 9370074 SARF23/cc/3D-T01/26-018

Chetty Merushka Naidu Consulting merushka.chetty@naiduconsulting.com 2019202092 SARF23/cc/3D-T01/26-001

Combrinck Roelof MBJ Consulting mbjconsult@mweb.co.za 201130034 SARF23/cc/3D-T01/26-002

Dawson Giselle Contest giselle@contest.co.za 201120854 SARF23/cc/3D-T01/26-003

De Beer Wimpie Private wimpiedb.za@gmail.com 800305 SARF23/cc/3D-T01/26-004

Deysel Francois SCIP francois@scip.co.za 20140013 SARF23/cc/3D-T01/26-005

Fredericks Brandon JG Afrika fredericksb@jgafrika.com 201470281 SARF23/cc/3D-T01/26-006

Jensen Ken Merlicon ken.jensen@merlinps.co.za 880239 SARF23/cc/3D-T01/26-007

Kanjee Janina WITS janina.kanjee@wits.ac.za 201650873 SARF23/cc/3D-T01/26-008

Khoza Ridge Naidu Consulting ridge.khoza@naiduconsulting.com 2021204169 SARF23/cc/3D-T01/26-009

Medic Antun Private antun.medic1@gmail.com 20010314 SARF23/cc/3D-T01/26-010

Mohamed Sheraan City of Cape Town sheraan.mohamed@gmail.com 201270411 SARF23/cc/3D-T01/26-011

Neumann Mike Stantec International Inc. mike.neumann1503@gmail.com 920285 SARF23/cc/3D-T01/26-019

Perrie Bryan CCSA bryan.perrie@cemcon-sa.org.za 870141 SARF23/cc/3D-T01/26-012

Ramsaroop Nolan Private nolan.ramsaroop@gmail.com 2021301104 SARF23/cc/3D-T01/26-013

Ratlhogo Lesego Glad Africa lesegor@gladafrica.com 2018600095 SARF23/cc/3D-T01/26-014

Robberts John RMSE john@rmse.co.za 980487 SARF23/cc/3D-T01/26-015

Schnellingerhout Gerhard GCK2 Projects gerhard@gck2.co.za 201270129 SARF23/cc/3D-T01/26-016

Weakley Ed Ed Weakley Consulting ed@ewconsult.co.za 850110 SARF23/cc/3D-T01/26-017
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